Hapert G - Tandem as Aanhangwagen Open - Machine

transporter, 47-WPG-5

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Zustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragféhigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

Hapert

Anderer Anhanger
47-WPG-5

2012

06-07-2012

Gebraucht

1.230kg
1.770kg
3.000kg
671cm
246cm

XLHG3500000744358(01)



Hapert G - Tandem as Aanhangwagen Open - Machine
transporter, 47-WPG-5

Zubehor
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